
Material S58 (white) 

Thickness: 3mm

Nominal 

Diameter

Pressure 

Class
Afm. O.D. (mm) Afm. I.D. (mm) Price EUR / piece

All prices in Euros, EXW Tilburg, Unpacked

Vallid till  December 2023 

€ 218,09

DN400 PN 10 489 407 € 252,55

DN350 PN 10 438 356

€ 131,82

DN300 PN 10 378 324 € 171,64

DN250 PN 10/16 329 273

€ 71,64

DN200 PN 10/16 273 220 € 107,18

DN150 PN 10/16 218 169

€ 49,45

DN125 PN 10/16 192 141 € 61,64

DN100 PN 10/16 162 115

€ 30,00

DN80 PN 10/40 142 89 € 36,00

DN65 PN 10/40 127 77

€ 19,00

DN50 PN 10/40 107 61 € 25,00

DN40 PN 10/40 92 49

€ 12,64

DN32 PN 10/40 82 43 € 15,64

DN25 PN 10/40 71 34

€ 9,00

DN20 PN 10/40 61 27 € 10,82

Gaskets with dimensions according to EN 1514-1 - IBC - Type RF

Suitable for flanges DIN 2631 / DIN 2632 / EN 1092

DN15 PN 10/40 51 21

Budget Price S58 Gaskets
ANSI CLASS 150 or DIN PN10/16

Fluoropolymer Products For All Industrial Fields!



Material S58 (white) 

Thickness: 3mm

Nominal 

Diameter

Pressure 

Class
Afm. O.D. (mm) Afm. I.D. (mm) Price EUR / piece

All prices in Euros, EXW Tilburg, Unpacked

Vallid till  December 2023 

€ 270,36

Gaskets with dimensions according to ASME B16.21 - IBC - Type RF

Suitable for flanges ASME B16.5 / BS 1560 

€ 73,45

€ 111,91

€ 139,64

€ 204,36

€ 227,09

€ 24,55

€ 29,45

€ 33,09

€ 53,18

€ 63,55

€ 8,36

€ 9,82

€ 11,09

€ 14,00

€ 16,27
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